
Name 1 100's 2 100's 3 100's 4 100's 5 100's TOTAL

1 Ben  Doyle 99 92 99 102 95 487

2 Ethan  Bowden 98 87 92 77 88 442

3 Simon  Kean-Hammerson 79 91 81 82 93 426

1 Gerard  Miles 103 100 99 101 102 505

2 Seth  Knott 102 103 100 101 96 502

3 Josh  Radoll 86 84 82 93 97 442

4 Troy  Carter 79 95 94 93 76 437

5 Corey  Nash 90 91 78 83 94 436

6 Daryl  Phillips 77 84 89 89 86 425

7 Jason  Russell 84 93 84 74 82 417

1 Leanne  Moore 92 95 87 93 95 462

2 Tania  Harris 80 64 85 78 74 381

3 Anika  Drosd 77 90 60 96 34 357

4 Natasha  Bowden 68 79 65 60 56 328

1 Grant  Elsley 91 95 100 103 101 490

2 Simon  Gallen 92 91 89 93 95 460

3 Owen  Kirkman 87 85 92 89 96 449

4 Lee  Douglas 82 81 84 71 65 383

5 Colin  Keene 68 74 44 77 59 322

1 Barney  Miller 97 103 94 97 98 489

2 Garry  Dawson 75 95 83 89 95 437

3 Steve  McNicoll 86 85 83 92 88 434

4 Paul  Butschek 88 85 95 80 79 427

5 Rod  Shorten 75 78 78 80 90 401

6 John  Carpenter 64 88 78 85 73 388

7 Ron  Cornish 88 76 68 84 65 381

8 Tom  Hancock 74 75 77 79 71 376

1 Blaine  Scarr 100 102 108 101 103 514

2 Callum  Scarr 97 98 98 94 95 482

3 Jesse  Tomlinson 93 90 97 91 93 464

4 Tim  Richards 84 93 92 89 96 454

5 Neville  Spence 96 95 91 77 78 437

6 Lionel  Lodding 75 97 77 71 82 402

7 Mark  Elliott 62 77 79 62 78 358

8 Peter  Goodwin 73 70 70 67 59 339

1 Matt  Ryan 74 87 92 88 95 436

2 Darrel  Browning 84 87 84 88 74 417

3 Michael  Rule 74 67 82 80 87 390

NSW STATE SERIES SHOOT - CESSNOCK ARCHERS

25th & 26th February 2023

SP - Semi Pro

MBO - Male Bowhunter Open

FBO - Female Bowhunter Open

MSR - Master Senior Class 50 - 64 yrs

"Milbrodale Mountain Challenge"

SMC - Senior Master Class 65 yrs +

KC - Known Class

MBR - Male Bowhunter Release
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Name 1 100's 2 100's 3 100's 4 100's 5 100's TOTAL

NSW STATE SERIES SHOOT - CESSNOCK ARCHERS

25th & 26th February 2023

"Milbrodale Mountain Challenge"

1 Kylie  Mason 93 77 81 87 83 421

2 Grace  Gallen 53 94 75 70 76 368

3 Tilly  White 59 88 61 40 71 319

4 Lisa  Pawley 59 54 70 51 51 285

1 Jamie  Gilroy 103 93 100 97 103 496

2 Lachlan  Scott 102 96 102 95 92 487

3 Steve  Parker 89 92 93 100 99 473

4 Jeremy  Douglas 99 90 93 88 96 466

5 Patrick  White 83 83 92 88 99 445

6 Robin  Huckett 82 88 93 93 79 435

7 Martin  Clifton 71 90 79 94 92 426

8 Zac  Clark 94 78 85 84 81 422

9 Ryan  Drosd 65 64 92 88 87 396

10 Peter  Bush 67 64 93 82 77 383

11 Steve  Bruce 74 69 57 48 57 305

1 Brayden  Davis 97 100 100 94 93 484

2 Michael  Pedler 95 90 95 91 97 468

3 Greg  Scott 92 88 100 98 89 467

4 Matthew  Mayo-Ramsay 77 74 79 90 102 422

5 Trent  Davis 77 86 77 84 76 400

6 David  Miles 92 92 65 69 75 393

7 Allan  Cotton-Young 83 72 72 84 82 393

8 Scott  Café 67 74 87 81 84 393

9 Deen  Parkinson 72 85 79 73 79 388

10 Calum  Church-Lenard 57 74 59 73 68 331

11 Ian  Courtney 50 72 69 74 63 328

12 Shane  Tarasenko 51 49 60 58 70 288

1 Natalie  Henderson 93 92 88 90 95 458

2 Yvette  Jackson 82 86 92 81 84 425

3 Yasmin  Ryan 71 72 82 78 87 390

4 Kristy  Hyndes 62 80 82 81 75 380

5 Donna  Gilroy 79 89 68 77 59 372

6 Tiffany  Courtney 79 67 66 58 78 348

1 Rob  Dalziel 70 66 75 65 71 347

2 Scott  Davis 58 74 77 72 57 338

1 Libby  White 67 74 64 68 72 345

1 Christian  Christianson 75 60 61 70 74 340

2 Phil  Gralton 49 54 49 71 40 263

3 Ben  Bogie 28 53 70 68 37 256

4 Nick  Cooper 40 38 43 46 62 229

5 Wayne  Allport 51 54 33 28 42 208

6 Jacob  Young 10 46 15 41 43 155

FHC - Female Hunter Class

BF - Bowhunter Fingers

CU - Compound Unaided

RU - Recurve Unaided

HC - Hunter Class

FBR - Female Bowhunter Release

AHC - Advanced Hunter Class
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1 Daniel  Ross 82 83 57 85 84 391

2 Selina  King 56 53 53 59 59 280

1 Will  Kneebone 81 59 80 78 88 386

2 Aiden  Dalziel 68 65 54 61 61 309

YMR 15 - 17 - Youth Male Release 15 to 17 years

1 Jack  Pinkerton 91 80 85 102 82 440

2 Broc  Café 75 62 46 54 59 296

3 Peter  Adams 33 49 56 78 72 288

4 Kade  Carter 60 72 70 57 23 282

YF - Youth Female 13 to 17 years

1 Sofye  Sebelic-Loddin 92 87 78 94 89 440

2 Isabella  Dalziel 79 91 88 89 87 434

1 Kobi  Rule 89 57 93 97 98 434

2 Dominic  Ryan 61 70 65 56 77 329

3 Maxim  Tarasenko 28 49 26 44 41 188

1 Tobias  Cotton-Young 38 40 20 52 44 194

1 Gemma  Parkinson 90 79 94 67 64 394

2 Maritza  Ryan 66 71 72 66 78 353

3 Jaydence  Hyndes 62 66 90 49 83 350

1 Charlie  Rule 55 77 52 82 77 343

2 Austin  Doyle 62 47 56 70 83 318

3 Ollie  Ross 72 23 56 50 47 248

4 Axel  Clark 51 66 63 0 0 180

1 Ramon  de St Germain 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jamie Gilroy  AHC  X  1 Kobi Rule

Seth Knott   MBO  X  1

Blaine Scarr KC  X  1 Sofye Lebelic-Lodding

Seth Knott  MBO -  305 Daniel Ross TRAD - 222

Lachlan Scott  AHC  -  300 Chistian Christianson  RU - 196

Brayden Davis  HC  -  297 Selina King  TRAD - 162

Jamie Gilroy  AHC  - 296 Phil Gralton  RU - 152

Barney Miller  SMC  - 294 Wayne Allport  RU - 138 WINNER

Ben Doyle  SP  -  290             WINNER Jacob Young  RU - 71

Grant Elsely  MSR  -  286

Jeremy Douglas  AHC  -  282

Michael Pedler  HC  - 280

Greg Scott  HC  -  280

CUBJ 8 - 12  - Cub Junior 8 -12 years

NCC  - Non-Competitive Class

CUBF 8 - 12  - Cub Female 8 -12 years

TRAD - Traditional

YMR 12 - 14 - Youth Male Release 12 to 14 years

CUBA 8 -11 - Cub Aided 8 - 11 years

CUBU 8 - 11 - Cub Unaided 8 - 11 years
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BIG FELLA BOW STRINGS LAKE MACQUARIE FIELD ARCHERS

Anika Drosd                                FBO 357

Jamie Gilroy                               AHC 496

Seth Knott                                 MBO 502
Blaine Scarr                                KC 514

1512

ABBEY ARCHERY

Simon Gallen                             MSR 460

Gerard Miles                              MBO 505
Lachlan Scott                             AHC 487

1452

TEAM BOHNING

Jeremy Douglas                        AHC 466

Ben Doyle                                   SP 487

Grant Elsley                               MSR 490
Greg Scott                                  HC 467

1444

SPELLBOUND PHOTOGRAPHY

Ethan Bowden                            SP 442

Isabella Dalziel                            YF 434

Michael Pedler                           HC 468
Neville Spence                            KC 437

1347

Libby  White                       CU 345
Patrick  White                    AHC 445

1663

Callum  Scarr                      KC 482

Daniel  Ross                        TRAD 391
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Open Teams Club Teams
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